

Press Release

July 17, 2023 | Mizzen Capital News

Mizzen Capital Completes Financing for an IT Solutions Company



New York, NY – July 17, 2023, Mizzen Capital LP, a credit platform, announced that it provided debt and equity to a Government IT Solutions Provider ("Company").

The Company develops and implements cutting-edge IT systems for large customers. For example, they provide critical and impactful solutions to the Internal Revenue Service ("IRS") including digital transformation efforts across multiple programs.

"The Mizzen team was extremely efficient in the diligence process and has been helpful throughout the acquisition process," said the Sponsor.

Liddy Karter, a Managing Partner at Mizzen Capital Management LLC, said, "Investing in companies that drive IT modernization to improve the efficiency and accuracy of foundational infrastructure systems is worth supporting. We look forward to assisting this capable management team

break new frontiers for their customers and imagine we will all benefit from improved government systems."

About the Company

The Company is a leading innovative, scalable, and reliable technology solutions provider. Located on the East Coast, the Company has supported large companies and government agencies for over 14 years. They have a strong team with diverse skill sets and the management will continue to oversee the strategic direction and technical excellence that has differentiated the Company for years.

About Mizzen Capital Management LLC

<u>Mizzen Capital</u> is a private credit platform providing loans to U.S.-based private businesses. Mizzen Capital Management LLC ("Mizzen Capital") focuses primarily on companies that provide essential goods and services in non-cyclical industries including manufacturing, business and healthcare services, IT, software, and energy transition. Mizzen Capital invests alongside owners, managers and sponsors to provide capital for working capital, growth, recapitalizations and acquisitions.

For more information, contact: Liddy Karter, lkarter@mizzencapital.com